
Datum Einlagerung (kWh) Auslagerung (kWh) Arbeitsgasvolumen Füllstand (kWh)

771.405.467
01.03.2022 0 13.896.000 757.509.467
02.03.2022 11.140.000 0 768.649.467
03.03.2022 14.400.000 0 783.049.467
04.03.2022 14.400.000 0 797.449.467
05.03.2022 5.880.000 0 803.329.467
06.03.2022 5.040.000 0 808.369.467
07.03.2022 4.631.994 0 813.001.461
08.03.2022 2.661.000 0 815.662.461
09.03.2022 6.900.000 0 822.562.461
10.03.2022 10.920.000 0 833.482.461
11.03.2022 18.432.000 0 851.914.461
12.03.2022 13.968.000 0 865.882.461
13.03.2022 18.660.000 0 884.542.461
14.03.2022 13.361.000 0 897.903.461
15.03.2022 13.340.000 0 911.243.461
16.03.2022 21.480.000 0 932.723.461
17.03.2022 21.480.000 0 954.203.461
18.03.2022 21.480.000 0 975.683.461
19.03.2022 14.400.000 0 990.083.461
20.03.2022 14.400.000 0 1.004.483.461
21.03.2022 14.400.000 0 1.018.883.461
22.03.2022 21.480.000 0 1.040.363.461
23.03.2022 21.600.000 0 1.061.963.461
24.03.2022 26.100.000 0 1.088.063.461
25.03.2022 28.800.000 0 1.116.863.461
26.03.2022 30.360.000 0 1.147.223.461
27.03.2022 31.296.000 0 1.178.519.461
28.03.2022 28.800.000 0 1.207.319.461
29.03.2022 29.207.000 0 1.236.526.461
30.03.2022 30.750.000 0 1.267.276.461
31.03.2022 28.800.000 0 1.296.076.461

Summe 538.566.994 13.896.000


